Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 7/25/2016 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13

Case Number
1 16-03096-5-DMW

2 16-02386-5-DMW

3 16-03116-5-SWH

4 14-06361-5-SWH

5 16-03125-5-SWH

6 16-02944-5-DMW

7 16-01381-5-DMW

8 16-02412-5-SWH

9 16-03050-5-SWH

10 16-02164-5-SWH

11 16-02198-5-SWH

12 16-03072-5-SWH

13 16-03065-5-DMW

14 16-03067-5-SWH

15 16-03075-5-SWH

16 16-03094-5-SWH

17 16-03095-5-SWH
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Debtor

Adrian Nigel Mosley
JoWanna Nikita Mosley

Kathleen Morrissy
Sheila B McDonald
Anthony L. McDonald

Gregory A Miller

Lois A. Miller

Marie |. Davis

Patricia Ann Pittman

Kevin Royster

Sandra A. Royster

Asheena Chanel McMillan

Mark K. Stanton

George Barrett

Brunilda Valerio-Recio

Reginald Dean Small

Pamela Kaye Terrell

Rodney Wayne Alston

Tracey F. Alston

Darryl Craig Prunty
Pamela Yvette Prunty

Karon C Manning

Timothy M Greene

Attorney
Levette H. Hopkins

Sheree Cameron

Marty E. Miller

Danny Bradford

Derek R Caldwell

Leslie Locke Craft

Koury L. Hicks

Robert Lewis Jr.

Heyward G. Wall

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

Erich M. Fabricius

Erich M. Fabricius

Charles Everette Craft

Charles Everette Craft

Calvin C. Craig lll

Calvin C. Craig Ill

Raleigh, NC 27601

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

Page 1 of 3


http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03096&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02386&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03116&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06361&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03125&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02944&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01381&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02412&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03050&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02164&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02198&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03072&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03065&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03067&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03075&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03094&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03095&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Case Number

16-02961-5-DMW

16-02966-5-SWH

16-03028-5-DMW

16-01531-5-SWH

16-01983-5-DMW

16-02968-5-DMW

16-03092-5-SWH

16-03093-5-SWH

16-02972-5-SWH

16-03127-5-DMW

16-02713-5-SWH

16-03022-5-SWH

16-03013-5-SWH

16-02996-5-DMW

16-02997-5-SWH

16-03051-5-SWH

16-03113-5-DMW

16-02973-5-SWH

16-02969-5-SWH

16-03038-5-DMW

Debtor
Charles Edward Mitchell

Patricia Gambirasi Busselli

Edward Lee Washington Jr.

Jocelyn Carreon Washington

Willie Lee Roberson

Henry Haden Jones

Michelle Renee Jones

Bryant Wayne Shultz
Tamara Jones Shultz

Stuart Marc Kurtz
Sherri Ailene Kurtz

loannis Thomas Polydoros
Myriam Lucy Polydoros

Columbus Pitt

Fannie Alston Pitt
Kentrell Latrice Hannon
Janice Elaine Lazarte
Michael Joseph Micinski
Ruby Geneva Adams

James Lenwood Epps

Nina Lee Epps

Tammy Taylor Murdock

Brenda Louise Spaanbroek

Veronica Harper Jones

George Edward Jones Jr.

Ronald Lee Mitchell

Lillith Blissette Copeland

Clyde Marie Turay

Attorney

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02961&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02966&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03028&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01531&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01983&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02968&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03092&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03093&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02972&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03127&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02713&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03022&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03013&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02996&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02997&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03051&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03113&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02973&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02969&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03038&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Case Number

16-03073-5-SWH

16-03064-5-SWH

16-03106-5-DMW

16-03134-5-SWH

16-02992-5-SWH

16-03111-5-DMW

16-02712-5-SWH

16-03043-5-DMW

16-03079-5-SWH

16-03084-5-SWH

16-03088-5-SWH

16-03132-5-DMW

16-02988-5-SWH

16-02989-5-DMW

16-03016-5-DMW

16-03130-5-SWH

16-01899-5-SWH

16-02199-5-DMW

16-02984-5-DMW

16-02985-5-DMW

Debtor
Phuc Van Pham

Kelly Joseph Bartz

Valerie Jean Shotzberger

Tyshon Gregg White

Mary Lou Schachte

Derek Maurice Jennings

Patricia Lee Jennings

Nurudeen Agbejule

Danica Evonne Trebel

Melvin Donnell Higgins

Tammy V Smith

Samira Shanta Christophe

Eartha Olivette Bridges-Riley

Julie Olive Fountain

Michael Eddie Smith

Roberta Boyd McCullough

William Arthur Price Jr.

Moustapha Niang

Minnie Ruth Smith

Leslie Darnell Callands

Robert Louis Smith Jr.

Michelle Chrisp Smith

Roosevelt Lewis Jr.
Angela Marie Mercer-Lewis

Attorney
Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03073&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03064&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03106&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03134&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02992&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03111&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02712&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03043&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03079&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03084&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03088&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03132&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02988&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02989&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03016&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03130&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01899&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02199&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02984&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02985&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

